Ort
Adelshofen ?
Albisheim
Allendorf
Alsheim

Alzey
Armsheim

Aschenbach (Hessen) ?
Ascherode (Schwalmstadt)

Basel
Bechenheim
Bechtheim
Bechtolsheim
Biebelnheim
Biebesheim
Bolanden
Crumstadt
Dagey ?
Dalheim
Dasbach (Waldeck) ?
Dexheim
Dienheim
Dilsberg
Dingelstadt
Dolgesheim

Dorn-Dirkheim

Drés (= Dreisen ?)
Dungen ?

Dungern Linterland ?
Edickhoffen ?
Eibelshausen

Eichloch (= Rommersheim)

Feistritz ?
Flensburg
Flomborn
Frankenthal
Frankfurt
Freimersheim
Frettenheim
Friesenheim
Gaulsheim oder
Gauersheim
Gau-Odernheim

Gernhausen ?

Ortsregister

PLZ
?

67308
?

67577

55232
55288

34613
CH

55234
67595
55234
55234
64584
67295
64560
CH

55278

55278
55276
69151
37351
55278

67585

67816 ?

?

35713
55286

249xx
55234
67227
60xXxX
55234
67596
55278
55411
67294
55239

Nr.

618,

719

625

68, 242, 252, 564, 577, 583, 612, 637, 676,
701, 711,

64, 247, 291, 669,

26, 108,

185,

667,

90,

740,

93, 264, 299, 317, 329, 494, 685,

74, 250, 350, 652, 653, 686,

157,

222,

40,

226,

679,

29, 161, 190, 295, 306, 714, 733,

724,

354, 371, 382, 396, 524, 524, 584, 590, 727,
6, 559, 624, 634, 691, 696,

650,

677,

30, 58, 91, 105, 239, 262, 309, 330, 344,
394, 412, 462, 547, 558, 567, 656, 664, 729,
9, 39, 168, 265, 269, 700, 720, 722, 729,
734, 824,

630,

673,

628,

697,

704,

539, 542, 735,

659,

678,

668,

256,

71, 74, 147, 149,

220,

582, 600,

63, 103, 204, 220, 244, 413,

681,

25, 81, 133, 154, 188, 203, 247, 430, 489,
635, 672, 726,
654,

79



